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. Public Holiday School Holidays Staff Planning Day (Student Free) #  Week Number of Term
2026 KEY DATES
, DAILY START & FINISH TIMES
Year 12: Friday 20 November
Kindy to Year 11: Friday 4 December Kindergarten: 8.20am to 3.00pm *
Term 1: Tuesday 27 January to Wednesday 1 April Preparatory: 8.40am to 3.00pm **
Term 2: Tuesday 21 April to Friday 19 June Years 1 and 2: 8.30am to 3.00pm
Term 3: Tuesday 14 July to Friday 18 September New Year's Day: Thursday 1 January Ul & e S0 (0 8. 1T
. . . Years 5t0 12: 8.20am to 3.30pm
Term 4: Tuesday 6 October to Friday 4 December Australia Day: Monday 26 January
Good Friday: Friday 3 April
Easter Monday: Monday 6 April DA".Y TlMETABLE (YEARS 5 TO 12)
Ti 1: Monday 19 J New Staff Inducti o, :
erm . onday a"”f"Y( ew Staff Induction) ANZAC Day Holiday: Monday 27 April Home Group: 8.20am 10 8.30am
Term 1: Tuesday 20 to Friday 23 January Labour Day: Monday 4 May Period 1: 8.30am t0 9.40am
Term 1: Thursday 2 April Redlands Ekka Holiday: Monday 10 August Period 2: 9.40am to 10.50am
Term 2: Monday 20 April King's Birthday: Monday 5 October Morning Tea: 10.50am to 11.20am
Term 3: Monday 13 July Christmas Day: Friday 25 December is:::.s: 1122[;:: tt(; 11213(;(:::
Term 3: Friday 5 September (QCAA) Boxing Day: Saturday 26 December Period 4: 1.10pm 0 2.20pm
Term 4: Monday 7 to Tuesday 8 December Boxing Day Holiday: Monday 28 December Period 5: 2.20pm to 3.30pm

* Kindergarten program concludes at 2.00pm

** Preparatory doors open at 8.20am & program concludes at 2.45pm Created 23 September 2024



